
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sanción: 24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA
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07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 1 MACETAS FC 20/10/2025 2223 ZAMACONA GOMEZ, IÑIGO 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 1 MACETAS FC 20/10/2025 14690 IÑESTA SALINAS, DIEGO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 1 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 20/10/2025 7282 ROPERO ALVAREZ, ENRIQU 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 2 BEBESIKTAS 20/10/2025 2282 LOPEZ ORTEGA, SERGIO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 2 FZIMIOS 20/10/2025 14823 MOLINA ESTRELLA, KEVIN 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 3 RACING DE PARQUECI 20/10/2025 21793 PEREZ ABELLAN, ALVARO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 3 RACING DE PARQUECI 20/10/2025 27437 BRAVO RUIZ DE LA PRADA,  0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 1 FZIMIOS 27/10/2025 13178 PEREZ GALA, CARLOS 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 1 FZIMIOS 27/10/2025 31551 DIEGUEZ ZURDO, VICTOR 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 1 LICORETAS FC 27/10/2025 8501 FERNANDEZ ANDRES, DAVI 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 1 LICORETAS FC 27/10/2025 8627 DE PABLO BRAVO, MIGUEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 2 LOSENTISTE FC 27/10/2025 3906 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 5 USINDOS FC 27/10/2025 8741 MARTINEZ VILLALON, VICT 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 6 BEBESIKTAS 27/10/2025 31593 GRITZKY, OSKAR 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 6 BEBESIKTAS 27/10/2025 14916 ATENCIA MARTÍN, PABLO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 6 BEBESIKTAS 27/10/2025 2282 LOPEZ ORTEGA, SERGIO 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 6 LA TRIPLE C 27/10/2025 30739 PEDROZA BECERRA, JOHA 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 6 LA TRIPLE C 27/10/2025 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 6 LA TRIPLE C 27/10/2025 29799 TAIMAL CARDOZO, CARLOS  0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 1 LOSENTISTE FC 10/11/2025 2778 ROBLEDO FERNANDEZ-SA 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 1 LOSENTISTE FC 10/11/2025 8932 PAMPANAS LORENZO, PABL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 1 LOSENTISTE FC 10/11/2025 8414 SANZ NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 1 MACETAS FC 10/11/2025 2223 ZAMACONA GOMEZ, IÑIGO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 1 MACETAS FC 10/11/2025 2576 GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 1 MACETAS FC 10/11/2025 31527 ARMIJO FERNANDEZ-LLAM 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 30677 CASTRO SUAZA, DANIEL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 30677 CASTRO SUAZA, DANIEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 30739 PEDROZA BECERRA, JOHA 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 30739 PEDROZA BECERRA, JOHA 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 0,00
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07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LA TRIPLE C 10/11/2025 14814 SANZ RUIZ, DAVID 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LICORETAS FC 10/11/2025 8506 DE ANTONIO IGLESIAS, BEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LICORETAS FC 10/11/2025 8506 DE ANTONIO IGLESIAS, BEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LICORETAS FC 10/11/2025 8489 ARANDA PEDRAZ, JOSE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LICORETAS FC 10/11/2025 8627 DE PABLO BRAVO, MIGUEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LICORETAS FC 10/11/2025 8513 FRANCO GONZALEZ, IKER 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 2 LICORETAS FC 10/11/2025 18545 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, JORG 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 2 MACETAS FC 17/11/2025 2283 RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE MAR 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 LICORETAS FC 17/11/2025 18546 RIQUELME RODRIGUEZ, AL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 LICORETAS FC 17/11/2025 8489 ARANDA PEDRAZ, JOSE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 LICORETAS FC 17/11/2025 8627 DE PABLO BRAVO, MIGUEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 LICORETAS FC 17/11/2025 8513 FRANCO GONZALEZ, IKER 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 USINDOS FC 17/11/2025 15255 SIMO SALAZAR, JORGE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 USINDOS FC 17/11/2025 19656 DE FRANCIA GONZALEZ, AN 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 USINDOS FC 17/11/2025 15253 RUIZ-FORNELLS LOPE, ALV 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 USINDOS FC 17/11/2025 15256 RUIZ-FORNELLS LOPE, CAR 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 1 LOSENTISTE FC 24/11/2025 8932 PAMPANAS LORENZO, PABL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 3 LICORETAS FC 24/11/2025 8501 FERNANDEZ ANDRES, DAVI 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 5 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 24/11/2025 923 ARIAS MENENDEZ, JORGE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 1 LA TRIPLE C 01/12/2025 30677 CASTRO SUAZA, DANIEL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 1 USINDOS FC 01/12/2025 15255 SIMO SALAZAR, JORGE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 2 LEGENDARIOS 01/12/2025 29700 MARRON ALONSO, JESUS 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 2 LOSENTISTE FC 01/12/2025 2320 SANCHEZ BAS, SERGIO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 4 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 01/12/2025 923 ARIAS MENENDEZ, JORGE 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 5 LICORETAS FC 01/12/2025 18545 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, JORG 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 5 SALA EBANO 01/12/2025 31656 BOLIVAR SILVA, JUAN PABL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 1 LEGENDARIOS 15/12/2025 29700 MARRON ALONSO, JESUS 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 LICORETAS FC 15/12/2025 18546 RIQUELME RODRIGUEZ, AL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 LICORETAS FC 15/12/2025 30693 VALME SOMOZA, ROBERTO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 LICORETAS FC 15/12/2025 8627 DE PABLO BRAVO, MIGUEL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 LICORETAS FC 15/12/2025 8526 ALONSO YAGUE, HUGO 0 0,00
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07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 15/12/2025 921 GALLARDO NUÑO, CARLOS 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 15/12/2025 920 MORENO AZQUETA, JAVIER 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 4 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 15/12/2025 2520 MARTIN LOPEZ-RUA, ALVAR 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 5 BEBESIKTAS 15/12/2025 14916 ATENCIA MARTÍN, PABLO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 5 BEBESIKTAS 15/12/2025 31688 SÁNCHEZ SAZ, JOSE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 7 5 BEBESIKTAS 15/12/2025 14572 LEBRON GARCIA, JAIME 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 2 RACING DE PARQUECI 12/01/2026 27393 MARTINEZ DE VELASCO GA 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 3 BEBESIKTAS 12/01/2026 14916 ATENCIA MARTÍN, PABLO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 3 BEBESIKTAS 12/01/2026 2212 MATEO VELA, PABLO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 4 LICORETAS FC 12/01/2026 18545 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, JORG 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 4 MACETAS FC 12/01/2026 2576 GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 5 TALES DE CUALES 2.0 12/01/2026 7282 ROPERO ALVAREZ, ENRIQU 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 6 LA TRIPLE C 12/01/2026 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 8 6 LA TRIPLE C 12/01/2026 15636 VOGT MENDEZ, JOSE CARL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 1 LEGENDARIOS 19/01/2026 4134 LLINAS AZCARRAGA, GERA 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 1 LEGENDARIOS 19/01/2026 3869 CARNICERO NUFRIO, ROBE 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 1 LEGENDARIOS 19/01/2026 29700 MARRON ALONSO, JESUS 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 2 USINDOS FC 19/01/2026 15255 SIMO SALAZAR, JORGE 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 2 USINDOS FC 19/01/2026 30751 GAVIN, IÑIGO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 3 LA TRIPLE C 19/01/2026 30677 CASTRO SUAZA, DANIEL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 3 LA TRIPLE C 19/01/2026 30677 CASTRO SUAZA, DANIEL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 4 MACETAS FC 19/01/2026 2269 LOBO OCAÑA, RAUL 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 5 LICORETAS FC 19/01/2026 8489 ARANDA PEDRAZ, JOSE 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 6 BEBESIKTAS 19/01/2026 14906 SILVEIRA IRIBARREN, LUIS  0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 10 3 LICORETAS FC 26/01/2026 8501 FERNANDEZ ANDRES, DAVI 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 10 5 LA TRIPLE C 26/01/2026 29799 TAIMAL CARDOZO, CARLOS  0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 10 5 LA TRIPLE C 26/01/2026 31991 LÓPEZ QUIROGA, TOBÍAS R 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 3 MACETAS FC 02/02/2026 31527 ARMIJO FERNANDEZ-LLAM 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 3 USINDOS FC 02/02/2026 30751 GAVIN, IÑIGO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LA TRIPLE C 02/02/2026 26371 ROSALES MOLINA, FRANCI 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LA TRIPLE C 02/02/2026 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 0,00
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07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LA TRIPLE C 02/02/2026 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LA TRIPLE C 02/02/2026 29799 TAIMAL CARDOZO, CARLOS  0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LOSENTISTE FC 02/02/2026 2320 SANCHEZ BAS, SERGIO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LOSENTISTE FC 02/02/2026 3906 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LOSENTISTE FC 02/02/2026 8932 PAMPANAS LORENZO, PABL 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LOSENTISTE FC 02/02/2026 7203 GALVEZ PARDO, JOSE MARI 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 5 FRANCO MASTANTUO 02/02/2026 3945 ORTIZ SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 0 0,00

07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 5 FRANCO MASTANTUO 02/02/2026 3907 GOMEZ GARCIA-TAPIAL, AL 0 0,00
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07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 9 3 LA TRIPLE C 19/01/2026 30677 CASTRO SUAZA, DANIEL 0 1 0 0,00
07- 3ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 11 4 LA TRIPLE C 02/02/2026 26087 RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DEI 0 1 1 0,00
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